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1º 345 OSTIZ TACO, Paula ESP FCAD LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA 1:07:01
2º 326 GRAÑANA SORLI, Daniela ESP FCAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL a  1:03
3º 318 ALMENA REQUENA, Leyre ESP FCAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL a  1:03
4º 292 ARANGUREN CARBAYEDA, Irati ESP FCAD ANDOAINGO TXIRRINDULARI ESKOLA a  1:03
5º 312 BOTTINO, Alice ITA FCAD HYDPINTURAS FEM ECS a  1:03
6º 334 ESPINOSA ANGULO, Naiara ESP FCAD IPAR MAQUINA-DIMAQ a  1:03
7º 360 RACIONERO ZORRILLA, Esmeralda ESP FCAD SANSE a  1:03
8º 294 NAVARRO PETRIRENA, Intza ESP FCAD ANDOAINGO TXIRRINDULARI ESKOLA a  1:03
9º 364 SANZ MONTALVO, Ainhoa ESP FCAD SEGUROS BILBAO - MIRIBILLA a  1:03

10º 396 SERRANO MANSO, Ayala ESP FCAD ZU-K / LIMOUSIN a  1:03
11º 293 ETXARRI ARANBURU, Izaro ESP FCAD ANDOAINGO TXIRRINDULARI ESKOLA a  1:03
12º 302 ORMAETXEA ARRIARAN, Edurne ESP FCAD BOLINTXO OKINDEGIA-LANA a  1:03
13º 382 SILVENTE BERNAL, Tania ESP FCAD VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES a  1:03
14º 335 MICHELENA ARRILLAGA, Irati ESP FCAD IPAR MAQUINA-DIMAQ a  1:03
15º 325 GRAÑANA SORLI, Andrea ESP FCAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL a  1:03
16º 380 CASTAÑO VICENTE, Claudia ESP FCAD VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES a  1:03
17º 393 PELAYO ARANGUREN, Marta ESP FCAD ZAAF CYCLING TEAM DE NAVARRA a  1:03
18º 370 DEYA BELTRAN, Maria Magdalena ESP FCAD U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES a  1:03
19º 320 CALABUIG ALMIÑANA, Aitana ESP FCAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL a  1:03
20º 351 FILGUEIRAS BARCENILLA, Maria ESP FCAD RIO MIERA - MERUELO a  1:03
21º 303 GARCIA BIDABURU, Nahia ESP FCAD CAFE DROMEDARIO/FLOTAMET a  1:03
22º 375 MORENO CAPA, Irene ESP FCAD U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES a  1:03
23º 390 BONA RAMOS,  Irene ESP FCAD ZAAF CYCLING TEAM DE NAVARRA a  1:03
24º 355 MARTINEZ BARRASA, Maria ESP FCAD RIO MIERA - MERUELO a  1:03
25º 308 HIDALGO BASAGAÑAS, Nuria ESP FCAD COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN FOOD a  1:03
26º 329 RODRIGUEZ MORICHE, Aroa ESP FCAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL a  1:03
27º 365 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, Laura ESP FCAD TOT NET TERRASSA a  1:03
28º 359 PASCUA SANCHEZ, Paola ESP FCAD SANSE a  1:03
29º 333 VALERO PAUNER, Vera ESP FCAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL a  1:03
30º 367 BELTRAN AMOEDO, Aina ESP FCAD U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES a  1:03
31º 388 BELTRAN DE HEREDIA FERNANDEZ, Ane ESP FCAD ZAAF CYCLING TEAM DE NAVARRA a  1:03
32º 311 SANCHEZ PEREZ, Irune ESP FCAD COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN FOOD a  1:03
33º 352 GONZALEZ ALDACO, Paula ESP FCAD RIO MIERA - MERUELO a  1:03
34º 304 HIERRO ALZOLA, Laida ESP FCAD CAFE DROMEDARIO/FLOTAMET a  1:03
35º 332 TOLEDO MARTINEZ, Leyre ESP FCAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL a  1:03
36º 343 LOSARCOS MARCO, Sofia ESP FCAD LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA a  1:03
37º 371 GALIANO ZARCO, Claudia Xiangfeng ESP FCAD U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES a  1:03
38º 301 ASKASIBAR BELAR, Itxaso ESP FCAD BOLINTXO OKINDEGIA-LANA a  1:11
39º 383 NOVAL RODRIGUEZ, Candela ESP FCAD VIELLA/GUTTRANS a  2:26
40º 313 DOMINGUEZ HIDALGO, Salma ESP FCAD HYDPINTURAS FEM ECS a  2:26
41º 298 HERBOSO RUIZ, Olaia ESP FCAD BIORACER-AURUBIS a  2:28
42º 387 SANCHEZ MAYO, Alba ESP FCAD VIELLA/GUTTRANS a  2:28
43º 362 LOPEZ RUFO, Nahia ESP FCAD SEGUROS BILBAO - MIRIBILLA a  2:30
44º 349 ARRUZA ROBETA, Beatriz ESP FCAD RIO MIERA - MERUELO a  2:30
45º 350 CABAÑAS FERNANDEZ, Maria ESP FCAD RIO MIERA - MERUELO a  2:30
46º 376 RODRIGUEZ TORRES, Marta ESP FCAD U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES a  2:30
47º 317 SANABRIA GALVEZ, Irene ESP FCAD HYDPINTURAS FEM ECS a  2:32
48º 291 ALKAIN SAGARNA, Itziar ESP FCAD ANDOAINGO TXIRRINDULARI ESKOLA a  2:32
49º 337 ALONSO ARBIZU, Anayet ESP FCAD LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA a  2:32
50º 340 ETXEBERRIA ANTON, June ESP FCAD LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA a  2:32
51º 378 SANZ SAGASTI, Nahia ESP FCAD UMEN a  2:35
52º 309 POZO CARRASQUILLA, Tania ESP FCAD COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN FOOD a  3:13
53º 374 MENDEZ NIETO, Ines ESP FCAD U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES a  3:13
54º 373 HERRANZ ALVAREZ, Sandra ESP FCAD U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES a  3:13
55º 347 URTASUN RUIZ, Leire ESP FCAD LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA a  3:13
56º 354 LLERA RODRIGUEZ, Irene ESP FCAD RIO MIERA - MERUELO a  3:13
57º 395 NAVARRO YAMAGUCHI, Maria ESP FCAD ZU-K / LIMOUSIN a  3:13
58º 299 MARTINEZ NICOLAU, Clara ESP FCAD BIORACER-AURUBIS a  3:13
59º 296 LEZANA RUIZ, Eneritz ESP FCAD ARABARRAK K.T. a  3:13
60º 357 SUAREZ BENGOCHEA, Zara ESP FCAD RIO MIERA - MERUELO a  3:13
61º 305 BARDAJI HERNANDEZ, Sira ESP FCAD CASPOLINO - HUESCA LA MAGIA a  3:13
62º 295 LEZANA RUIZ, Aurkene ESP FCAD ARABARRAK K.T. a  3:13
63º 342 HERRERO ARMENDARIZ, Iraia ESP FCAD LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA a  3:13
64º 391 CARABALLO FELIPE, Maria ESP FCAD ZAAF CYCLING TEAM DE NAVARRA a  3:13
65º 356 OTERO MARTIN, Alba ESP FCAD RIO MIERA - MERUELO a  3:13
66º 392 GOIKOETXEA GARDE, Siets ESP FCAD ZAAF CYCLING TEAM DE NAVARRA a  3:13
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67º 394 GOIKOETXEA URKOLA, Eneritz ESP FCAD ZU-K / LIMOUSIN a  3:54
68º 369 DEL PUERTO VARGAS, Irene ESP FCAD U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES a  3:56
69º 384 PANDAL LLERA, Ariadna ESP FCAD VIELLA/GUTTRANS a  3:56
70º 330 RODRIGUEZ PUERTAS, Lucia ESP FCAD HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL a  3:56
71º 300 SOMOCURCIO FERNANDEZ, June ESP FCAD BIORACER-AURUBIS a  3:56
72º 381 ROCA GUERRI, Rosalia ESP FCAD VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES a  3:56
73º 379 ALFONZO BENITEZ, Ana Rocio PAR FCAD VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES a  3:56
74º 389 BERASTEGUI JACA, Ane ESP FCAD ZAAF CYCLING TEAM DE NAVARRA a  3:56
75º 353 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, Esther ESP FCAD RIO MIERA - MERUELO a  3:59
76º 297 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Elaia ESP FCAD BIORACER-AURUBIS a  3:59
77º 344 ORTIZ DE ELGUEA NAVAL, Lucia ESP FCAD LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA a  3:59
78º 316 PARRA CRESPO, Claudia ESP FCAD HYDPINTURAS FEM ECS a  4:08
79º 336 AGUSTIN PARRA, Angela ESP FCAD LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA a  4:21
80º 386 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, Myrian ESP FCAD VIELLA/GUTTRANS a  4:34
81º 368 DEL HIERRO ARCE, Angela ESP FCAD U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES a  5:30
82º 372 GRECIANO GARCIA-MUÑOZ, Lucia ESP FCAD U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES a  5:30
83º 338 ARREGUI SAINZ, Bakarne ESP FCAD LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA a  5:30
84º 341 GARBAYO RUIZ DE LARRAMENDI, Silvia ESP FCAD LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA a  5:32
85º 346 SAN MIGUEL ARTEAGA, Elisa ESP FCAD LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA a  5:36
86º 358 GARRIDO SAN MARTIN, Ines ESP FCAD SANSE a  6:23
87º 385 PRADO  SUAREZ, Iratxe ESP FCAD VIELLA/GUTTRANS a  6:27
88º 339 ASENSIO BELZUNCE, Edurne ESP FCAD LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA a  6:27

FUERA DE CONTROL
297 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Elaia ESP BIORACER-AURUBIS
300 SOMOCURCIO FERNANDEZ, June ESP BIORACER-AURUBIS
316 PARRA CRESPO, Claudia ESP HYDPINTURAS FEM ECS
330 RODRIGUEZ PUERTAS, Lucia ESP HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL
336 AGUSTIN PARRA, Angela ESP LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA
338 ARREGUI SAINZ, Bakarne ESP LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA
339 ASENSIO BELZUNCE, Edurne ESP LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA
341 GARBAYO RUIZ DE LARRAMENDI, Silvia ESP LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA
344 ORTIZ DE ELGUEA NAVAL, Lucia ESP LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA
346 SAN MIGUEL ARTEAGA, Elisa ESP LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA
353 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, Esther ESP RIO MIERA - MERUELO
358 GARRIDO SAN MARTIN, Ines ESP SANSE
368 DEL HIERRO ARCE, Angela ESP U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
369 DEL PUERTO VARGAS, Irene ESP U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
372 GRECIANO GARCIA-MUÑOZ, Lucia ESP U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES
379 ALFONZO BENITEZ, Ana Rocio PAR VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES
381 ROCA GUERRI, Rosalia ESP VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES
384 PANDAL LLERA, Ariadna ESP VIELLA/GUTTRANS
385 PRADO  SUAREZ, Iratxe ESP VIELLA/GUTTRANS
386 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, Myrian ESP VIELLA/GUTTRANS
389 BERASTEGUI JACA, Ane ESP ZAAF CYCLING TEAM DE NAVARRA
394 GOIKOETXEA URKOLA, Eneritz ESP ZU-K / LIMOUSIN



ETAPA MONTAÑA

ALTO DE IGUZQUIZA Km: 28,02 (3ª Categoría)

1º 345 OSTIZ TACO, Paula ESP LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA 3

2º 292 ARANGUREN CARBAYEDA, Irati ESP ANDOAINGO TXIRRINDULARI ESKOLA 2

3º 318 ALMENA REQUENA, Leyre ESP HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL 1



GENERAL MONTAÑA

1º 345 OSTIZ TACO, Paula ESP LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA 3
2º 292 ARANGUREN CARBAYEDA, Irati ESP ANDOAINGO TXIRRINDULARI ESKOLA 2
3º 318 ALMENA REQUENA, Leyre ESP HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL 1

GENERAL EQUIPOS

1º HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTREL DSTR 3:24:12
2º ANDOAINGO TXIRRINDULARI ESKOLA ANDI m.t.
3º U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES FUEN m.t.
4º ZAAF CYCLING TEAM DE NAVARRA ZAAF m.t.
5º RIO MIERA - MERUELO MERC m.t.
6º LACTURALE ERMITAGAÑA LACT a  26
7º COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN FOOD MEDI a  2:10
8º HYDPINTURAS FEM ECS HYDF a  2:52
9º VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FUENTES VA22 a  2:53

10º ZU-K / LIMOUSIN ZU-K a  5:01
11º SANSE SSCA a  5:20
12º VIELLA/GUTTRANS AVIL a  5:41
13º BIORACER-AURUBIS BIOR a  6:28
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